※※ 표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임..250
Ultrasonic, Cleaners, DAIHAN-brand��
Articles Cat. No Description
Ul
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Useful for Cleaning to Remove Dirt, Grease, Waxes and Oil from all
Lab Instruments by Ultrasonic Frequency

with Stainless steel Wire Basket & Flat Lid, Highly Effective Cleaning, up to 80℃, 0~60min, 40kHz Frequency
디지털 초음파 세척기 세트, 와이어 바스켓 및 리드 포함, 마이크로프로세서 제어
Ordering Information
Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner, with Flat Lid & Wire Basket
DH.WUC.D03H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 230V, “WUC-D03H”, 3.3 Lit. 518,520
DH.WUC.D06H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 230V, “WUC-D06H”, 6 Lit. 931,050
DH.WUC.D10H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 230V, “WUC-D10H”,  10 Lit. 1,199,650
DH.WUC.D22H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 230V, “WUC-D22H”,  22 Lit. 1,728,130
DH.WUC.D103H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 120V, “WUC-D03H”, 3.3 Lit. 518,520
DH.WUC.D106H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 120V, “WUC-D06H”,    6 Lit. 931,050
DH.WUC.D110H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 120V, “WUC-D10H”,  10 Lit. 1,199,650
DH.WUC.D122H Ultrasonic Cleaner, Digital, 120V, “WUC-D22H”,  22 Lit. 1,728,130
Spare Wire Baskets, Stainless steel
DH.WUC.B03 (1) Basket, Wire, “B03”, for 3.3 Lit., 215×115×h65mm 64,340
DH.WUC.B06 (2) Basket, Wire, “B06”, for    6 Lit., 247×123×h96mm 75,070
DH.WUC.B10 (3) Basket, Wire, “B10”, for  10 Lit., 262×206×h93mm 85,780
DH.WUC.B22 (4) Basket, Wire, “B22”, for  22 Lit., 452×263×h93mm 107,230
Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner Set, “WUC- D10H”
with Flat Lid and Wire Basket
Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner Set , “WUC- D03H”
with Degassing Function, Flat Lid and Wire Basket